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19
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27

28

29

30
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Name

Junco Partner

America The Beautiful
Independence Day

We Shall Be Free (with Woody Guthrie a...
Guadalupe Days

Why Don't You Meet Me Down In Corpus
Long Vows

Blues in a Bottle

Chug-A-Lug

Summer Wine

I'll Trade You Money for Wine

Little Glass Of Wine [Album Version]
Rank Stranger

I'm A Man Of Constant Sorrow

O Death

Angel Band

Kern River

Let's Chase Each Other Round the Room...
Twinkle Twinkle Lucky Star

That's All Right

Blue Moon Of Kentucky

Good Rockin' Tonight

Mystery Train

I'll Be Movin' On

Traveling Soul

Saint on a Chain

Bring Me Li'l Water Sylvie

Last Lonely Eagle

Jesus Gave Love Away For Free
Mercy, Mercy

Guitar Slim

Open

Time
2:45
3:01
4:22
2:34
3:15
3:21
3:44
3:26
2:05
4:16
4:32
2:59
3:12
2:57
3:20
2:16
3:25
2:53
3:27
1:58
2:05
2:14
2:30
3:38
3:41
5:42
2:49
5:14
3:01
2:27
2:35

3:45

July 2 2016 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.6 hours, 810.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Running For The Drum

Love, Guns & Money

Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...
What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits
Mirage Rock

Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger...
Nancy & Lee

Rough Guide to Americana

The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers
The Definitive Collection (1947-1966) [Di...
The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers
O Brother, Where Art Thou?

O Brother, Where Art Thou?

Kern River

It's All In The Game

Chill Factor

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Right Track Now

Facing The Shadow

Rough Guide to Americana

Folk Legends

Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19...
Manassas

Mercy & See-Saw

Oxford American Music Issue #13-Missis...

Here Come The Savages
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Buffy Sainte-Marie
Bianca De Leon
Lead Belly

Gary P. Nunn

Gary P. Nunn

Band Of Horses
Prince Albert Hunt
Roger Miller

Nancy Sinatra
Robbie Fulks

The Stanley Brothers
Stanley Brothers
The Stanley Brothers
Ralph Stanley

The Stanley Brothers
Merle Haggard
Merle Haggard
Merle Haggard

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Powell St. John
Ashley Monical
Stone Cupid

The Weavers

New Riders Of The Purple Sage
Stephen Stills

Don Covay

Guitar Slim

Michael Fracasso
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Name

Running In The Rain

Lonesome, On'ry And Mean

Ain't A Goin'

There Goes My Heart

The Professional Librarian

Doin' His Job

You Don't Love Me

This Land Is Your Land (Alternate Version)
A Few Words In Defense Of Our Country
Living In The Promiseland

America

Simple Song of Freedom

My Country 'Tis Of Thee

America

Wobbles

Time
5:19
3:40
2:32
3:17
2:58
3:22
5:23
2:47
414
3:23
3:45
3:55
1.57
3:37

331

Album

Goldfish In A Glass

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0
Shadow On The Ground

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
The True Cross

I Never Heard You Knockin'

Girlfriend: Legacy Edition [2006 Volcano...

Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent...

Harps And Angels
The Promiseland

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

Voyage: Essential Volume 2
Bookends

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Qanda

Waylon Jennings
James Hand

The Mavericks
David Rodriguez
Malcolm Holcombe
Matthew Sweet
Woody Guthrie
Randy Newman
Willie Nelson
Waylon Jennings
Tim Hardin

David Crosby
Simon & Garfunkel

Benmont Tench

Page 2 of 2



