

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	America The Beautiful	3:01	Running For The Drum	Buffy Sainte-Marie
3	Independence Day	4:22	Love, Guns & Money	Bianca De Leon
4	We Shall Be Free (with Woody Guthrie a	2:34	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
5	Guadalupe Days	3:15	What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
6	Why Don't You Meet Me Down In Corpus	3:21	What I Like About Texas - Greatest Hits	Gary P. Nunn
7	Long Vows	3:44	Mirage Rock	Band Of Horses
8	Blues in a Bottle	3:26	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Prince Albert Hunt
9	Chug-A-Lug	2:05	King Of The Road: The Genius Of Roger	Roger Miller
10	Summer Wine	4:16	Nancy & Lee	Nancy Sinatra
11	I'll Trade You Money for Wine	4:32	Rough Guide to Americana	Robbie Fulks
12	Little Glass Of Wine [Album Version]	2:59	The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers	The Stanley Brothers
13	Rank Stranger	3:12	The Definitive Collection (1947-1966) [Di	Stanley Brothers
14	I'm A Man Of Constant Sorrow	2:57	The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers	The Stanley Brothers
15	O Death	3:20	O Brother, Where Art Thou?	Ralph Stanley
16	Angel Band	2:16	O Brother, Where Art Thou?	The Stanley Brothers
17	Kern River	3:25	Kern River	Merle Haggard
18	Let's Chase Each Other Round the Room	2:53	It's All In The Game	Merle Haggard
19	Twinkle Twinkle Lucky Star	3:27	Chill Factor	Merle Haggard
20	That's All Right	1:58	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
21	Blue Moon Of Kentucky	2:05	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
22	Good Rockin' Tonight	2:14	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
23	Mystery Train	2:30	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
24	I'll Be Movin' On	3:38	Right Track Now	Powell St. John
25	Traveling Soul	3:41	Facing The Shadow	Ashley Monical
26	Saint on a Chain	5:42	Rough Guide to Americana	Stone Cupid
27	Bring Me Li'l Water Sylvie	2:49	Folk Legends	The Weavers
28	Last Lonely Eagle	5:14	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
29	Jesus Gave Love Away For Free	3:01	Manassas	Stephen Stills
30	Mercy, Mercy	2:27	Mercy & See-Saw	Don Covay
31	Guitar Slim	2:35	Oxford American Music Issue #13-Missis	Guitar Slim
32	Open	3:45	Here Come The Savages	Michael Fracasso

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Running In The Rain	5:19	Goldfish In A Glass	Qanda
34 Lonesome, On'ry And Mean	3:40	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
35 Ain't A Goin'	2:32	Shadow On The Ground	James Hand
36 There Goes My Heart	3:17	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
37 The Professional Librarian	2:58	The True Cross	David Rodriguez
38 Doin' His Job	3:22	I Never Heard You Knockin'	Malcolm Holcombe
39 You Don't Love Me	5:23	Girlfriend: Legacy Edition [2006 Volcano	Matthew Sweet
40 This Land Is Your Land (Alternate Version)	2:47	Woody At 100: The Woody Guthrie Cent	Woody Guthrie
41 A Few Words In Defense Of Our Country	4:14	Harps And Angels	Randy Newman
42 Living In The Promiseland	3:23	The Promiseland	Willie Nelson
43 America	3:45	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
44 Simple Song of Freedom	3:55		Tim Hardin
45 My Country 'Tis Of Thee	1:57	Voyage: Essential Volume 2	David Crosby
46 America	3:37	Bookends	Simon & Garfunkel
47 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench